
FIBI
Nuova Esterno Mobili 
Alberto Ceccaroli 998/999
6234 - 1
33162342
Dresser
86876LIR

Testing photo Product photo Product label photo

No. Production Date Product Dimension NW (Kgs) K/D Legs  
(Y/N)

Drawer 
Opening

Back Panel 
Thickness

Counter Weight  (Y/N) 
How Much (Kgs)? Testing Results (65lbs) Noted

1 May-2024 59,8"L x 19,1"W x 32,7"H 81.30 Y 9.05" 10mm 5Kgs Pass 86876LIR
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65lb Testing weight Drawer Opening

PO Number:
Description:

Auditor Name

Internal Audit - ASTM 2057-23 Section 9.2.3 Simulating a Reaction on Carpet with child weight 65lbs

SKU:
Style No:

Vendor Code:
Factory Name:

998/999-2

89112LIR

89112LIR



FIBI
Nuova Esterno Mobili 
Alberto Ceccaroli 998/999
6234 - 6
33662342
Chest
86876LIR

Testing photo Product photo Product label photo

No. Production Date Product Dimension NW (Kgs) K/D Legs  
(Y/N)

Drawer 
Opening

Back Panel 
Thickness

Counter Weight  (Y/N) 
How Much (Kgs)? Testing Results (65lbs) Noted

1 May-2024 29,5"L x 19,1"W x 50,4"H 72.50 Y 9.05" 3/38mm 5Kgs Pass 86876LIR

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PO Number:

65lb Testing weight Drawer Opening

Internal Audit - ASTM 2057-23 Section 9.2.3 Simulating a Reaction on Carpet with child weight 65lbs

Auditor Name

Vendor Code:
Factory Name:

Style No:
SKU:
Description:

998/999-2

89112LIR

89112LIR


